The CALL COLUMN TO THE COLUMN		1			
	DTDC Express Limited Regd.Office: No-3, Victoria Road	ORIGIN	DEST.		Download MyDTDC app
	Bengaluru - 560047	POUCH NO.	DATE	5-1-24	
Non Negotiable Consignment Note / St	ubject to Bengaluru Jurisdictio	n. The consignment note is not a tax invoice.	A tax invoice will be made available by DTDC or	it's channel partner as the case may be, upon request.	
Sender's (Consignor) Name Latrudh	on Singh	Recipient's (Configure )	and Nooru	ddin	Available at select cities & pin code
Company Name & Address: 100 Bed Bh	adohi	Company Name & Address	New De	lhi.	
City: State:	PIN Code:	City:	State:	PIN Code:	
Sender's GSTIN*:	• *Where Applicable	Recipient's GSTIN*:	,	*Where Applicable	
3 Nature of consignment (✓) Dox  Non-D	lox  Total Num Pcs: .	4 Description	of Content	Total Value of consignment for carriage / E-Way bil	
DIM 1: Lcm X Bcm X Hcm X	Pcs Actual Wt.: kg		y i .	• 4	
DIM 2: L cm X B cm X H cm X	Pcs Volumetric Wt.: kg			₹	
DIM 3: Lcm X Bcm X Hcm X	Pcs   Chargeable Wt.: kg	- WANGER			
5 Paper Work Enclosures		Type of consignme Commercial Non Co	ent (✓)  Mot Added  The Mot Avairable of the Added  The Added of the		
10 I/We declare that this consignment of	THE PARTY OF THE P	1) 8 Mode(\(\sigma\)) 9	Surface Air Car	go Express	
not contain personal mail, cash, jewell			om bit bil b b		
contraband, illegal drugs, any prohib		Consignment Number:			
items and commodities which can ca	c) Total amount (a+b)	Consignment Number:			
safety hazards while transporting	Above charges are inclusive of GST & other taxes if applicable	0	U2/	806340	
ender's Signature & Seal -	Mode of Payment: Cash Card Wallet				
	11 Booking Branch / Franchisee Code	12	Owner		Download MyDTDC
te: Time: AM/i		Risk Surcharge			
eve read and understood terms & conditions printed overleaf consignment note and I agree to the same.	of Courier Signature		Carrier		
http://www.dtdc.in // customersu	pport@dtdc.com    +91-7	305770577	SENDER COPY	March 2023	Available at select cities & pir

M. T. A.

AND COMPANY AND PROPERTY WAS A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	DTDC Express Limited Regd. Office No. 3, Victoria Road Bengaluru - 560047	Origin: VARANASI	Dest: DELHI	
		all two destroods (Tables) (ta	Type: NON-DOCUMENT	
		PRODUCT: SURFACE EXPRESS Date: Fri Jan 0		n 05 2024
Consignor's Address: 100 BED HOSPITAL BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001 GSTIN No.: Phone: 000000000 Email:		Customer Ref No: Consignee's Name: MOHD NOMAN SIR Consignee's Address: DCDC HEALTH SERVICE PVT LTD, DELHI, DELHI, 110064 GSTIN No.: Phone: 0000000000 Email:		
Content Specification : MEDICAL EQUIPMENT  Paperwork Enclosed :	Declared Value: 500 No Of Pieces: 1 Actual Weight: 1.2 Kgs	AWB No: D79096172		
I/We declare that this consignment does not contain personal mail, cash, jewellery,	Dim: 10 cm X 10 cm X 10 cm Charged weight: 1.2 Kgs			
Sender's Signature & Seal  Thave read and understood terms & conditions	Name: GYANPUR - PURANI BAZAR Address: PURANI BAZAR GYANPUR BHADOHI, BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001	Risk Surcharge	Owner	
			Carrier	
http://www.dtdc.in customersupp	oort@dtdc.com +91-7305770577	Amount collected (in Rs.): 360/	/	

The second secon					
Annual Control of the	DTDC Express Limited Regd. Office No. 3, Victoria Road Bengaluru - 560047	Origin: VARANASI	Dest: <b>DELHI</b>		
			Type: NON-DOCUMENT		
		PRODUCT: SURFACE EXPRESS	Date: Thu Jan 04 2024		
Consignor's Address: DCDC HEALTH CARE 100 BED HOSPITAL GYANPUR BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001 GSTIN No.: Phone: 000000000 Email:		Customer Ref No: Consignee's Name: NOMAN SIR Consignee's Address: DCDC HEALTH SERVICE PVT LTD C-185 FIRST FLOOR MAYAPURI, INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE 2, DELHI, DELHI, 110064 GSTIN No.: Phone: 0000000000 Email:			
Content Specification : MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	Declared Value: 2500				
	No Of Pieces: 1				
Paperwork Enclosed :	Actual Weight: 3.4 Kgs				
I/We declare that this consignment does not contain personal mail, cash, jewellery,	Dim: 10 cm X 10 cm X 10 cm Charged weight: 3.4 Kgs	AWB No: D78778135			
nazards withe transporting	Name : GYANPUR - PURANI BAZAR Address: PURANI BAZAR GYANPUR BHADOHI,		Owner		
Sender's Signature & Seal I have read and understood terms & conditions of carriage mentioned on website www.dtdc.in, and I agree to the same.		Risk Surcharge	Carrier		
http://www.dtdc.in   customersupport@dtdc.com   +91-7305770577   Amount collected (in Rs.): 585/-					

4	DTDC Express Limited Regd. Office No. 3, Victoria Road Bengaluru - 560047	Origin: VARANASI	Des	Dest: DELHI	
			Type: DOCUMENT		
		PRODUCT: EXPRESS	Date: Thu Jan 04 2024		
Consignor's Address: DCDC HEALTH CARE 100 BED HOSPITAL GYANPUR BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001 GSTIN No.: Phone: 000000000 Email:		Customer Ref No: Consignee's Name: MR SOHAN Consignee's Address: DCDC HEALTH SERVICE PVT LTD C-185 FIRST FLOOR MAYAPURI, INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE 2, DELHI, DELHI, 110064 GSTIN No.: Phone: 0000000000 Email:			
Content Specification :	Declared Value: <b>Not Applicable</b> No Of Pieces: <b>Not Applicable</b>				
Paperwork Enclosed :	Actual Weight: 100 Gms				
I/We declare that this consignment does not contain personal mail, cash, jewellery,	Dim: <b>Not Applicable</b> Charged weight: <b>100 Gm</b> s	AWB No:	U27806328		
contraband, illegal drugs, any prohibited items and commodities which can cause safety hazards while transporting	Name: GYANPUR - PURANI BAZAR Address: PURANI BAZAR GYANPUR BHADOHI, BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001	Risk Surcharge	Owner		
I have read and understood terms & conditions of carriage mentioned on website www.dtdc.in,			Carrier		
and I agree to the same.  http://www.dtdc.in customersupp	ort@dtdc.com +91-7305770577	Amount collected (in Rs.): 180/-			

DTDC Express Limited		Origin: VARANASI	Dest: DELHI		
F	Regd. Office No. 3, Victoria Road Bengaluru - 560047		Type: DOCUMENT		
		PRODUCT: STD EXP-A	Date: Thu Jan 04 2024		
Consignor's Address: DCDC HEALTH CARE 100 BED HOSPITAL GYANPUR BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001 GSTIN No.: Phone: 0000000000 Email:		Customer Ref No: Consignee's Name: PRIYANKA SHUKLA Consignee's Address: DCDC HEALTH SERVICE PVT LTD C-185 FIRST FLOOR MAYAPURI, INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE 2, DELHI, DELHI, 110064 GSTIN No.: Phone: 0000000000 Email:			
Content Specification :	Declared Value: Not Applicable	EST E SE UNE RESIDE CAME C ANNO MARIE ME ME C C C			
	No Of Pieces: Not Applicable				
Paperwork Enclosed :	Actual Weight: 100 Gms				
I/We declare that this consignment does not contain personal mail, cash, jewellery, contraband, illegal drugs, any prohibited items and commodities which can cause safety hazards while transporting  Sender's Signature & Seal I have read and understood terms & conditions of carriage mentioned on website www.dtdc.in and I agree to the same.	Dim: Not Applicable	AWB No: <b>U27806327</b>			
	Charged weight: 100 Gms				
	Name: GYANPUR - PURANI BAZAR Address: PURANI BAZAR GYANPUR BHADOHI, BHADOHI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH, 221001	Diek Sureborge	Owner		
		Risk Surcharge	Carrier		
http://www.dtdc.in   customersupport@dtdc.com +91-7305770577		Amount collected (in Rs.): \80/-	-		